
 

 

 

 

SCHOOL TERM DATES FOR 2024/2025 ACADEMIC YEAR 

Term 1 Wednesday 4th September 2024 

To 

Friday 18rd October 2024 
 

Term 2 Tuesday 29th October 2024  

To 

Thursday 19th December 2024 
 

Bank Holidays –  

Wednesday 25th & Thursday 26th December 2024 

Wednesday 1st January 2025 

 

Term 3 Monday 6th January 2025 

To 

Friday 14th February 2025 
 

Term 4 Monday 24th February 2025 

To 

Friday 4th April 2025 
 

Bank Holidays – 

Good Friday 18th April & Easter Monday 21st April 2025 

 

Term 5 Wednesday 23rd April 2025 

To 

Friday 23rd May 2025 
 

Bank Holidays –  

Monday 5th May & Monday 26th May 2025 

 

Term 6 Monday 2nd June 2025 

To 

Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

 
Headteacher: Mrs Wendy Daley      Eagle CP School, Scarle Lane, Eagle, Lincoln, LN6 9EJ 

                           T: 01522 868354  

Email: enquiries@eagle.lincs.sch.uk     

                                      www.eagleprimary.org.uk 

mailto:enquiries@eagle.lincs.sch.uk

